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13 - 15 octOber 2023 SWIMMING WORLD CUP
ATHENS 2023
Event 119 Men's 100m Freestyle Final
14 OCT 2023 - 19:05 100m nage libre - hommes Final
Results
Event Number 19
Record Split Name NAT Code Location Date
WR 46.86 2274 POPOQVICI David ROU Rome (ITA) 13 AUG 2022
wcC 47.78 2284 GRINEV Vladislav RUS Kazan (RUS) 2 NOV 2019
wJ 46.86 2274 POPOVICI David ROU Rome (ITA) 13 AUG 2022
Rank Lane Name NAT Code  RT. 50m Time AauA
oints
1 3 CECCON Thomas ITA 0.70 (1)23.21 48.36 909
23.21 25.15
2 5 CARTER Dylan TTO 0.65 (2) 23.51 48.62 895
23.51 25.11
3 6 INCERTI Zac AUS 0.71 (=4)23.71 48.88 881
23.71 25.17
4 2 PIJNENBURG Stan NED 0.64 (3)23.69 49.11 868
23.69 25.42
5 7 ANDREA Dylan AUS 0.69 (6) 23.90 49.21 863
23.90 25.31
6 4 SIMPSON Cody AUS 0.67 (=4)23.71 49.22 862
23.71 25.51
7 1 GIULIANI Maximillian AUS 0.67 (7)23.93 49.30 858
23.93 25.37
8 8 COETZE Pieter RSA 0.72 (8) 24.30 49.79 833
24.30 25.49
Legend:
= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time wcC World Cup Record wJ World Junior Record

WR World Record
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